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AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office,
Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 29th October, 1936, to mid-day on the 2nd November, 1936.

IMPORTED INTO THE UNITED KINGDOM.
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Countries.

Tanganyika Territory

Kenya

Uganda Protectorate
©

British India

Australia

Netherlands

Belgium

France ... ... :..

China

Other Countries ...

Total Declared Value }
of the Importations
registered from mid-day 1
on the 29th October, j
1936, to mid-day on the
2nd November, 1936. j

GOLD.
Bullion.

»

Unrefined, in
dust, amalgam

(i.e., lumps),
and bars.

£
5,573

3,711

2,345

882,125

—

—

—

—

—

—

893,754

Refined, in
bars, etc.

£
—

—

—

—
34,729

8,064

920

—

959,997

43

1,003,753

Coin.
.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£
—

—
—

—

74

—
—

35,000

—

—

35,074

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

—

—

—

—

—

—
—

—

—

500

500

Total of
Gold.

£
5,573

3,711

2,345

882,125

34,803

8,064

920

35,000

959,997

543

1,933,081

SILVER
Bullion.

A

Unrefined.

£

—
—

—

—

—
—

1,200

—
—

245

1,445

Refined.

£

—

—

—

—

—

—

—
—

—

—

—

Coin.
A

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

—

—
—

—

475

—

—

176

—

1,500

2,151

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

—

—

—
—

—

—
—

24

—

125

149

Total of
Silver.

£

—

—

—

—

475

—

1,200

200

—

1,870

3,745

Trtfol nf

Gold and
Silver.

£
6,573

3,711

2,345

882,125

35,278

8,064

2,120

35,200

959.997

2,413

1,936,826
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