Crown Copyright Reserved.

AN ACCOUNT of the 1MPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office, Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 29th October, 1936, to mid-day on the 2nd November, 1936.

IMPORTED	INTO	THE	UNITED	KINGDOM.
----------	------	-----	--------	----------

	GOLD.				Silver						
Countries. Unrefined, in dust, amalgam (i.e., lumps), and bars.	on. Coin.			Bullion.		Coin.			Total of		
	dust, amalgam (i.e., lumps),	Refined, in bars, etc.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Gold.	Unrefined.	Refined.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Silver.	Gold and Silver.
Tanganyika Territory	£ 5,573	£ —	£ —	£ —	£ 5,573	£ —	£ —	£	£	£ 	£ 5,573
Kenya	3,711	<u></u>			3,711			_	_	_	3,711
Uganda Protectorate	2,345	_	_	_	2,345		<u> </u>	_	_	_	2,345
British India	882,125		_	_	882,125		_	_	_		882,125
Australia	_	34,729	74		34,803	<u> </u>		475		475	35,278
Netherlands		8,064	_ '	<u></u>	8,064	_					8,064
Belgium	-	920			920	1,200	_	_		1,200	2,120
France	-		35,000	_	35,000	_	_	176	24	200	35,200
China	_	959,997	_	. <u></u>	959,997	_	_	_			959.997
Other Countries	_	43		500	543	245		1,500	125	1,870	2,413
Total Declared Value of the Importations registered from mid-day on the 29th October, 1936, to mid-day on the 2nd November, 1936.	893,754	1,003,753	35,074	800	1,933,081	1,445	_	2,151	149	3,745	1,936,826